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

 OB SAILER 21960 Oak Hill Ln 6 4 2954 All paved roads lead to this home with many custom features $624,900  
 RM JANKE 26823-A Rye Meadow Ln 3 2.5 3064 Gorgeous country living with stunning home that’s great for entertaining $735,000  

 OB BRATTON 14760 Blue Drake Ln 4 2.5 3055 Nice home in Mallard Meadows with breathtaking views, has 2 patios $749,000  
 OB Ventana Hills 19854 Ventana Hills 5 3 3272 Beautiful home under construction, and all the amenities one would want $749,950 
 OB BARRETT 19705 Via Pallazo Dr 5 3 3780 Amazing home in Ventana Hills, includes a 6-car garage, and all the extras $889,500 

 OB STANFIELD 25527 Auberry Rd        Com’l  Marshall station building with beautiful fireplace, built in bar $199,900  
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  PINNACLE LISTINGS  (Clovis, Fresno, Coarsegold, Sanger, Madera, Kingsburg) 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 Pinnacle NYGREN 27568 Sky Harbour Rd  Lot  Huge corner lot with fantastic views of Millerton Lake $23,000  
 Pinnacle NICHOLS 1706 W. Dayton Ave (Fresno)3 1.5 1912 Well maintained home with 2 living rooms, spacious bedrooms, nice landscaping $224,000 R 
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